
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4

5 9 3 15 7 1 11 17 13 16 8 4 12 10 14 2 6 18
Hdcp 5 9 3 15 7 1 11 17 13 16 8 4 12 10 14 2 6 18

Buchan, Austin +4 +4 +6 4 +4 +4 +4 6 4 5 +4 +5 +4 +6 4 +3 +3 4 78 12 66 $100.00 
Junot, Bill +6 +6 +5 4 +7 +4 +3 6 4 4 +4 +6 +4 +5 3 +4 +3 3 81 12 69 $100.00 
1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 3 2 6 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 4 5 1 3 3 3 60
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11
Bobo, Braxton +5 5 +5 3 5 +5 3 5 4 4 4 +7 3 5 4 +5 +4 4 80 6 74 $63.00 
Mariano, Majdi +5 5 +5 3 5 +4 3 5 4 5 4 +5 5 5 3 +5 4 3 78 5 73 $63.00 
1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 4 3 5 3 0 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 69
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12
Sarria, Al +5 +5 +4 3 +5 +4 +4 5 5 4 +4 +5 +4 +5 3 +4 +4 4 77 12 65 $63.00 
Burton, Mark +7 +6 +6 4 +7 +4 +4 5 5 5 +4 +6 4 +8 3 +6 +4 5 97 11 86 $63.00 
1 Best Ball-Net 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 65
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Groover, Jordan +5 +7 +5 3 +5 +6 +3 6 4 5 +5 +6 6 +6 5 +6 +4 4 91 11 80 $63.00 
Strickland, Trip +5 5 +4 4 5 +4 4 4 4 4 4 +5 3 7 3 +4 +3 4 76 6 70 $63.00 
1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 64
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Morales, Juan +4 5 +5 5 +4 +3 5 7 6 4 +4 +5 3 5 3 +5 +4 4 81 8 73
Guzaldo, Anthony +7 +8 +6 +3 +5 +6 +4 7 +5 5 +4 +7 +6 +6 +3 +6 +4 4 96 15 81
1 Best Ball-Net 3 5 4 2 3 2 3 7 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 65
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Stubblefield, Matt 3 5 +5 4 4 +4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 +4 4 4 72 3 69
Butler, Kevin 4 7 5 3 5 +4 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 +6 3 3 82 2 80
1 Best Ball-Net 3 5 4 ` 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 65
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Ray, John +5 7 +5 3 +5 +5 2 5 4 4 4 +7 4 5 3 +5 +5 3 81 7 74
Macdonald, Don +6 5 +5 4 +5 +5 4 6 4 5 5 +6 3 5 4 +6 +5 4 87 7 80
1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 70
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Stewart, Hayden +5 9 +5 4 +5 +7 3 5 4 5 +5 +5 4 5 4 +5 +4 3 87 8 80
Gentry, Greg +5 +7 +5 4 +6 +4 +4 6 5 6 +6 +7 +3 +6 4 +5 +6 4 93 12 81
1 Best Ball-Net 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 3 71
Bonus Points 1 1 1  1 1  1 6
Preece, Scott +5 +9 +5 4 +6 +4 +4 6 +6 4 +4 +8 +2 +7 4 +5 +3 4 90 13 77
Toombs, Chris +6 +6 +5 3 +5 +5 +4 6 9 5 +7 +9 5 +6 4 +5 +8 4 102 11 91
1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 6 5 4 3 7 1 5 4 4 2 4 71
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Nunez, Eddie +5 5 +6 3 +4 +5 3 6 5 4 +4 +7 4 6 4 +9 +4 5 89 8 81
Thomas, Bill +7 +5 +5 4 +6 +5 +3 8 +6 6 +6 +8 +3 +8 +3 +8 +3 5 99 14 85
1 Best Ball-Net 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 6 5 4 3 6 2 6 2 7 2 5 70
Bonus Points 1 1 1 3

Gimenez, Joe +5 +6 ++5 +4 +7 ++5 +3 +6 +3 +6 +3 +9 +5 +6 +2 ++5 +4 +4 88 21 67 $100.00 
Barth, Douglas ++7 +9 ++6 +3 +8 ++5 +3 +5 +5 +4 +4 ++6 +5 +9 +2 ++6 +4 +4 95 23 72 $100.00 
1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 3 2 6 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 4 5 1 3 3 3 59
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11
Minevitz, Ned +5 +6 +6 +3 +5 +6 +3 6 +5 5 +3 +6 +3 +6 +3 +6 +3 4 84 15 69 $80.00 
Hull, Ian +4 +6 +6 +3 +6 +5 +4 +5 +4 +4 +5 +8 +3 +7 +4 +6 +5 4 89 17 72 $80.00 
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1 Best Ball-Net 3 5 5 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 62
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1 1 9
Allan, Miles +5 4 +5 4 +4 +4 3 5 5 4 +4 +7 3 7 3 +4 +3 5 79 8 71 $60.00 
Hannawell, Ray +5 +8 +5 +4 +5 +5 +4 +6 +4 +4 +4 +6 +4 +7 +5 +6 +3 6 91 17 74 $60.00 
1 Best Ball-Net 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 3 2 5 65
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1  10
Shrull, Jimmy +5 +6 +6 5 +6 +6 +4 6 +5 5 +4 +6 +3 +6 +4 +6 +3 6 92 14 78 $50.00 
Rodriguez, Eloy +6 +7 +5 +3 +4 +6 +4 +8 +5 +6 +4 +9 +2 +6 +3 +5 +4 4 91 17 74 $50.00 
1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 4 2 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 1 5 2 4 2 4 67
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Curry, Marlan +5 +8 +6 +3 +5 +7 +4 +7 +3 +3 +5 +9 +3 +7 +4 +6 +7 +5 97 18 79
Rutherford, Bill +5 +9 +6 +6 +5 +5 +4 +6 +4 +4 +4 +5 +4 +7 +5 +8 +4 5 96 17 79
1 Best Ball-Net 4 7 5 2 4 4 3 5 2 2 3 4 2 6 3 5 3 4 68
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Potluri, Praveen +4 +7 +5 4 +6 +5 3 5 4 4 +4 +6 3 8 4 +5 +4 5 86 9 77
Frigillana, Jerome ++6 +9 ++5 +5 +5 ++6 +5 +5 +7 +5 +6 ++8 +3 +7 +5 ++8 ++4 +7 106 24 82
1 Best Ball-Net 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 6 4 4 2 5 70
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Barnes, Steve +6 +6 +7 2 +5 +5 +2 8 +5 5 +4 +6 +3 +5 +3 +5 +4 5 86 14 72
Kelliher, Kevin +5 +7 +5 8 +6 +6 +3 7 7 6 +4 +7 +4 +8 5 +6 +5 4 103 12 91
1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 4 2 4 4 1 7 4 5 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 4 67
Bonus Points 1 1 1 3
Gray, Corey ++9 +8 ++6 +6 ++6 ++6 +4 +9 +6 +8 +9 ++9 +5 +7 +3 ++4 ++6 +6 117 25 92
Konnovitch, Michael +8 +5 +4 +3 +5 +4 +3 5 +5 4 +5 +9 +4 +8 +5 +4 +3 5 89 15 79
1 Best Ball-Net 7 4 3 2 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 7 3 6 2 2 2 5 69
Bonus Points 1 1 1 1 1 5
Relic, John +5 +7 +4 +3 +6 +6 +4 7 +5 +5 +5 +6 +3 +8 +3 +8 +4 5 94 16 78
Lauron, Darren ++5 +5 ++6 +4 +7 ++7 +4 +8 +7 +7 +5 ++6 +4 +8 +5 ++8 ++5 +5 106 24 78
1 Best Ball-Net 3 4 3 2 5 5 3 7 4 4 4 4 2 7 2 6 3 4 72
Bonus Points 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Colton, Paul +6 +6 +6 +5 +6 +6 +3 +8 +4 +4 +4 +5 +5 +6 +4 +5 +4 +5 92 18 74
Cervantes, John ++6 +8 ++6 +5 +7 ++6 +5 +7 +6 +6 +3 ++7 +7 +8 +5 ++9 ++6 +5 112 24 88
1 Best Ball-Net 4 5 4 4 5 4 2 6 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 69
Bonus Points 1 1 1 3

Trash Competition Results
CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Allan, Miles 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 7 3 4 3 5
 Bobo, Braxton 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 4 5 4 4
 Buchan, Austin 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 4
 Burton, Mark 7 6 6 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 8 3 6 4 5
 Butler, Kevin 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 6 3 3
 Gentry, Greg 5 7 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 7 3 6 4 5 6 4
 Groover, Jordan 5 7 5 3 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 4 4
 Junot, Bill 6 6 5 4 7 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 3
 Kelliher, Kevin 5 7 5 8 6 6 3 7 7 6 4 7 4 8 5 6 5 4
 Macdonald, Don 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 6 5 4
 Mariano, Majdi 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 3

1st Trash Flight

# 4 # 7  

61

64

64

63

64

66

Steve Barnes

Amount

Ned Minevitz
 

Eddie Nunez

12.50$    

# 13 
# 17 

# 13  
# 15 Trip Strickland

Scott Preece

53

55

60

12.50$    

3rd

4th

2nd

Majdi Mariano



 Morales, Juan 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 7 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 4
 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 6 3 4 5 3 6 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 5
 Potluri, Praveen 4 7 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 8 4 5 4 5
 Ray, John 5 7 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 3
 Sarria, Al 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4
 Stewart, Hayden 5 9 5 4 5 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3
 Strickland, Trip 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 7 3 4 3 4
 Stubblefield, Matt 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 4
 Toombs, Chris 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 9 5 7 9 5 6 4 5 8 4

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Barnes, Steve 6 6 7 2 5 5 2 8 5 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 5
 Barth, Douglas 7 9 6 3 8 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 9 2 6 4 4
 Cervantes, John 6 8 6 5 7 6 5 7 6 6 3 7 7 8 5 9 6 5
 Colton, Paul 6 6 6 5 6 6 3 8 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5
 Curry, Marlan 5 8 6 3 5 7 4 7 3 3 5 9 3 7 4 6 7 5
 Frigillana, Jerome 6 9 5 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 6 8 3 7 5 8 4 7
 Gimenez, Joe 5 6 5 4 7 5 3 6 3 6 3 9 5 6 2 5 4 4
 Gray, Corey 9 8 6 6 6 6 4 9 6 8 9 9 5 7 3 4 6 6
 Guzaldo, Anthony 7 8 6 3 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 7 6 6 3 6 4 4
 Hannawell, Ray 5 8 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 7 5 6 3 6
 Hull, Ian 4 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 8 3 7 4 6 5 4
 Konnovitch, Michael 8 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 9 4 8 5 4 3 5
 Lauron, Darren 5 5 6 4 7 7 4 8 7 7 5 6 4 8 5 8 5 5
 Minevitz, Ned 5 6 6 3 5 6 3 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 4
 Preece, Scott 5 9 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 8 2 7 4 5 3 4
 Relic, John 5 7 4 3 6 6 4 7 5 5 5 6 3 8 3 8 4 5
 Rodriguez, Eloy 6 7 5 3 4 6 4 8 5 6 4 9 2 6 3 5 4 4
 Rutherford, Bill 5 9 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 5 8 4 5
 Shrull, Jimmy 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 6
 Thomas, Bill 7 5 5 4 6 5 3 8 6 6 6 8 3 8 3 8 3 5

12.50$    

82.50$    

 

16.50$    

33.00$    

2nd Trash Flight

12.50$    
37.50$    

16.50$    

Amount

16.50$    

16.50$    

112.50$  

16.50$    


